Year

2017

Council DA
reference
number

Lot DP Apartment/U
number number nit number

103/2017

158/2016
91/2017
14/2017

14/2017

70/2016

70/2016

70/2016

33/2017

103/2016

142/2016

54/2016
158/2016
113/2016

154/2016

Street number

105-115
23A-25
2-14

2-14

29

29

29

39-41

180-186

7-9

52-54

42-44
105-115
27

47

Street name

Boundary St

Liverpool Rd
Grantham St
Elsie St

Elsie St

George St

George St

George St

Conder St

Burwood Rd

Burleigh St

Park Rd

Park Rd
Liverpool Rd
Gordon St

Conder St

Suburb/Town

Croydon (PLC
School)

Burwood
Burwood

Burwood

Burwood

Burwood

Burwood

Burwood

Burwood

Burwood

Burwood

Burwood

Burwood
Burwood

Burwood

Burwood

o Category of
" devel
2132 14: Other
2134 9: Mixed
2134 14: Other
4: Residential -
2134 New multi unit
4: Residential -
2134 New multi unit
2134 9: Mixed
2134 9: Mixed
2134 9: Mixed
4: Residential -
2134 New multi unit
2134
2134 9: Mixed
4: Residential -
2134 New multi unit
4: Residential -
2134 New multi unit
2134 9: Mixed
4: Residential -
2134 New multi unit
2134 4: Residential -

New multi unit

Environmental

planning

instrument

BLEP 2012

BLEP 2012
BLEP 2012
BLEP 2012

BLEP 2012

BLEP 2012

BLEP 2012

BLEP 2012

BLEP 2012

BLEP 2012

BLEP 2012

BLEP 2012

BLEP 2012

BLEP 2012

BLEP 2012
BLEP 2012
BLEP 2012

BLEP 2012

Zoning of land

R2

B2
R1
B4

B4

B4

B4

B4

R1

B4

B4

B4

B4

B4

B4
B2
R1

R1

Development
standard to be
varied

Height

Cl 4.3 Height
Cl 4.3 Height
Cl 4.3 Height

Cl4.4 FSR

Cl 4.3 Height

Cl4.4 FSR

Cl 4.4A Res FSR

Cl 4.3 Height

Cl 4.3 Height

Cl4.4FSR

Cl 4.4A Res FSR

Cl 4.3 Height

Cl 4.3 Height
Cl 4.3 Height
Cl 4.3 Height

Cl 4.3 Height

Justification of variation

Context of School buildigs -
Determined by Burwood Local
Planning Panel

Lift over run, portion of roof
balustrade

Lift Over run only

Minor Variation - Sufficient
Environmental Grounds

Sufficient Environmental Grounds,
Strict Compliance Unnecessary
No Adverse Impacts,Sufficient
Environmental Grounds, Strict
Compliance Unnecessary

No Adverse Impacts,Sufficient
Environmental Grounds, Strict
Compliance Unnecessary

No Adverse Impacts,Sufficient
Environmental Grounds, Strict
Compliance Unnecessary
Sloping Site No Adverse
Impacts,Sufficient Environmental
Grounds, Strict Compliance
Unnecessary

No Adverse Impacts,Sufficient
Environmental Grounds, Strict
Compliance Unnecessary

No Adverse Impacts,Sufficient
Environmental Grounds, Strict
Compliance Unnecessary

No Adverse Impacts,Sufficient
Environmental Grounds, Strict
Compliance Unnecessary
Sloping site, top of lift overrun,no
adverse impacts,sufficient
environmental grounds, strict
compliance unnecessary

Corner element, context
Lift Overrun & roof baliustrade

Balustrade edge
Overland Flow Path - Raise floor
level

Extent of
variation

0.62

16%
0.04
1%

0.1

0.11

0.23

0.15

0.152

0.1

0.3

0.85
0.16
0.06

Concurring
authority

Council
Council

Council

Council

Council

Council

Council

Council

JRPP

JRPP

JRPP

Council

JRPP
Council

Council

Council

Date DA
determined
dd/mmlyyyy

17/04/2018

30/01/2018
6/03/2018
10/10/2017

10/10/2017

16/11/2017

16/11/2017

16/11/2017

29/11/2017

21/12/2017

21/12/12017

21/12/2017

22/12/2017

13/07/2017
7/08/2017
23/08/2017

25/09/2017



