Year	Council DA reference number	Lot numbe	DP r number	Apartment/U nit number	Street number	Street name	Suburb/Town	Postcode	Category of development	Environmental planning instrument	Zoning of land	Development standard to be varied	Justification of variation	Extent of variation	Concurring authority	Date DA determined dd/mm/yyyy
2017																
	103/2017				1	Boundary St	Croydon (PLC School)	2132	14: Other	BLEP 2012	R2	Height	Context of School buildigs - Determined by Burwood Local Planning Panel	0.62		17/04/2018
	158/2016				105-115	Liverpool Rd	Burwood	2134	9: Mixed	BLEP 2012	B2	Cl 4.3 Height	Lift over run, portion of roof	16%	Council	30/01/2018
	91/2017				23A-25	Grantham St	Burwood	2134	14: Other	BLEP 2012	R1	Cl 4.3 Height	balustrade Lift Over run only	0.04	Council	6/03/2018
	14/2017				2-14	Elsie St	Burwood	2134	4: Residential - New multi unit	BLEP 2012	B4	Cl 4.3 Height	Minor Variation - Sufficient Environmental Grounds	1%	Council	10/10/2017
	14/2017				2-14	Elsie St	Burwood	2134	4: Residential - New multi unit	BLEP 2012	B4	CI 4.4 FSR	Sufficient Environmental Grounds, Strict Compliance Unnecessary	0.1	Council	10/10/2017
	70/2016				29	George St	Burwood	2134	9: Mixed	BLEP 2012	B4	Cl 4.3 Height	No Adverse Impacts, Sufficient Environmental Grounds, Strict Compliance Unnecessary	0.11	Council	16/11/2017
	70/2016				29	George St	Burwood	2134	9: Mixed	BLEP 2012	B4	CI 4.4 FSR	No Adverse Impacts, Sufficient Environmental Grounds, Strict Compliance Unnecessary	0.23	Council	16/11/2017
	70/2016				29	George St	Burwood	2134	9: Mixed	BLEP 2012	B4	CI 4.4A Res FSR	No Adverse Impacts, Sufficient Environmental Grounds, Strict Compliance Unnecessary	0.15	Council	16/11/2017
	33/2017				39-41	Conder St	Burwood	2134	4: Residential - New multi unit	BLEP 2012	R1	CI 4.3 Height	Sloping Site No Adverse Impacts, Sufficient Environmental Grounds, Strict Compliance Unnecessary	0.23	Council	29/11/2017
	103/2016				180-186	Burwood Rd	Burwood	2134		BLEP 2012	B4		·			
					7-9	Burleigh St	Burwood	2134	9: Mixed	BLEP 2012	B4	CI 4.3 Height	No Adverse Impacts, Sufficient Environmental Grounds, Strict Compliance Unnecessary No Adverse Impacts, Sufficient	0.152	JRPP	21/12/2017
										BLEP 2012	B4	CI 4.4 FSR	Environmental Grounds, Strict Compliance Unnecessary No Adverse Impacts.Sufficient	0.1	JRPP	21/12/2017
										BLEP 2012	B4	CI 4.4A Res FSR	Environmental Grounds, Strict Compliance Unnecessary	0.3	JRPP	21/12/2017
	142/2016				52-54	Park Rd	Burwood	2134	4: Residential - New multi unit	BLEP 2012	B4	CI 4.3 Height	Sloping site, top of lift overrun,no adverse impacts,sufficient environmental grounds, strict compliance unnecessary		Council	22/12/2017
	54/2016				42-44	Park Rd	Burwood	2134	4: Residential - New multi unit	BLEP 2012	B4	Cl 4.3 Height	Corner element, context	0.85	JRPP	13/07/2017
	158/2016				105-115	Liverpool Rd	Burwood	2134	9: Mixed	BLEP 2012	B2	Cl 4.3 Height	Lift Overrun & roof baliustrade	0.16	Council	7/08/2017
	113/2016				27	Gordon St	Burwood	2134	4: Residential -	BLEP 2012	R1	Cl 4.3 Height	Polyetrado adgo	0.06	Council	23/08/2017
	154/2016				47	Conder St	Burwood	2134	New multi unit 4: Residential - New multi unit	BLEP 2012	R1	Cl 4.3 Height	Balustrade edge Overland Flow Path - Raise floor level		Council	25/09/2017